
LOT 19 SOUTHERN LANDINGS AVIATIO

WD 1035-818. WD 1103-152.

GORDON KEITH/GORDON BETTY A
244 SW PLANTATION TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-0627

12-4S-16-02941-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/25/2023 KS 0.55 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

348,108
7,000
35,000

390,108
183,638
206,470

HX HB 50,722
155,748
390,108

0

393,892

1103/0152 11/22/2006 WD U V 09 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN S & DONNA L DUNN

KEITH & BETTY A GOR

1035/0818 1/11/2005 WD U V 08 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H MARSHALL & DIANA S 

JOHN S & DONNA L DU
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34459 SFR 890 09/16/2016

26291 SFR 727 09/28/2007

2018HX Base Yr

244 SW PLANTATION TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,616 129.1444 144.64 378,378 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1909

BAS 1,909 100 1,909 254,029

FEP 210 80 168 22,356

FGR 908 55 499 66,401

FOP 132 30 40 5,323

3,159 2,616 348,108

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 W21 S3 W12 S38 E13 N6 E22 S6 E18 N29 W8
N12 $
FGR=[ORIG=8,41] E22 N38 W30 S9 E8 S29 $
FEP=[ORIG=-12,0] N10 W21 S10 E21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-32,41] E22 N6 W22 S6 $
.

BAS

1221

3

12

38

13

6

22

6

18

29

8

12

FGR

22

38

30

9

8

29

FEP 10

21

10

21

FOP

22

6

22

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,200

2 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


